
R E D 
Pinot Noir, Meiomi, California........................................ 12
Pinot Noir, King Estate, Oregon...................................... 17
Pinot Noir, Belle Glos, Clark and Telephone, Santa Barbara...... 19
Chianti, Castello Di Bossi, Tuscany....................................... 14
Shiraz, Penfolds, “Max’s”, Australia..................................... 13
Merlot, Ferrari Carano, Sonoma.......................................... 15
Malbec, Santa Julia, Mendoza, Argentina............................ 10
Garnacha, Atteca, Spain....................................................... 11
Cabernet Sauvignon, J. Lohr, Seven Oaks, Paso Robles....... 11
Cabernet Sauvignon,  Josh Reserve, North Coast............... 13
Cabernet Sauvignon, Clos Du Val, Napa Valley.................... 25
Cabernet Sauvignon, Prisoner, Napa Valley.......................  28
Barolo Riserva, Cancello del Barone, Italy...................... 23 
Brunello di Montalcino, Poggio del Pino, Italy................ 25
Blend, Pessimist, Paso Robles, California ............................ 13
Blend, Stag’s Leap, Hands Of Time, Napa Valley................. 19
Blend, Orin Swift, Abstract, California................................. 22

W H I T E
Pinot Grigio, Gabbiano, Cavaliere D’Oro, Delle Venezie..... 10 
Pinot Gris, Kracher, Alsace............................................. 15 
Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita, Alto Adige, Italy........... 16
Sauvignon Blanc, 13 Celsius, Marlborough......................... 10 
Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven, Marlborough................. 12 
Sauvignon Blanc, Duckhorn, Napa Valley....................... 16
Sancerre, Jaques Dumont, France.................................. 21
Chenin Blanc/Viogner, Pine Ridge, California................. 13
Riesling, Dr. Loosen, Mosel, Germany............................ 10
Moscato, Caposaldo, Lombardia, Italy........................... 10
Albariño, Marín Códax, Rias Baixas, Spain..................... 12 
Chardonnay, Cave de Lugny, Burgundy........................... 11 
Chardonnay, Rutherford Ranch, Napa Valley................. 12
Chardonnay, Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Valley......... 14
Chardonnay, Jordan, Russian River................................ 21
Pouilly Fuisse, Albert Bichot, Burgundy......................... 23 
Chablis, Simonnet-Febvre, Burgundy............................. 19

W I N E  O N  T A P
Straight From The Cellar: No Bottles, No Labels, No Corks, And Low Sulfite

6 Oz. Glass 9 Oz. Quartino
Sauvignon Blanc, Pomelo, California .... 11..................... 16
Chardonnay, Wente, Monterey............. 11..................... 16
Rose, Stemmari, Sicily........................... 10..................... 14
Pinot Noir, Patz and Hall, Sonoma........ 20..................... 29

M E R L O T
Columbia Crest, Washington.......................................... 30
Charles Smith, “The Velvet Devil,” Washington............. 36
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Sonoma County................. 44
Ferrari Carano, Sonoma................................................. 55
Matanzas Creek, Sonoma............................................... 65
Pride Mountain, Napa Valley....................................... 128

M E R I T A G E  &  B L E N D S
Ernie Els, Big Easy Red, South Africa............................... 46
Pessimist, Paso Robles, California.................................. 48
Ferrari-Carano, “Siena,” Sonoma.................................... 48
Estancia, Meritage, Paso Robles..................................... 68
Stag’s Leap, Hands Of Time, Napa Valley....................... 71
The Prisoner Blend, Napa Valley.................................... 78
Orin Swift, Abstract, California...................................... 80
Dry Creek, “The Mariner,” Dry Creek Valley................... 92
Girard, “Artistry,” Napa Valley........................................ 95
BV Tapestry, Napa Valley.............................................. 108
Rodney Strong, “Symmetry,” Alexander Valley............. 115
Antinori, Tignanello, Tuscany....................................... 235
Merryvale, “Profile,” Napa Valley................................ 285
Opus One, Napa Valley................................................. 745

C L A S S I C  S E A F O O D  W H I T E S

Vermentino, “Costamolino”, Argiolas, Sardinia, Italy..... 33 

Viognier, Cline, North Coast........................................... 33

Moscato, Caposaldo, Italy.............................................. 36

Chenin Blanc/Viogner, Pine Ridge, California................. 47

Riesling, Relax, Mosel, Germany.................................... 33 

Riesling, Dr. Loosen, Mosel, Germany............................ 38 

Albariño, Martín Códax, Rias Baixas, Spain.................... 44

Terre Di Tufi, Teruzzi & Puthod, Tuscany........................ 53 

Pinot Blanc, Trimbach, Alsace........................................ 43 

Cortese Di Gavi, Pio Cesare, Alba................................... 61

Chablis, Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy................................ 65

Pouilly Fuisse, Albert Bichot, Burgundy......................... 88

Chablis, Simonnet-Febvre, Burgundy............................. 70

C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N
Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Central Coast......... 28
J. Lohr, “7 Oaks,” Paso Robles........................................ 42
Rodney Strong, Sonoma................................................. 45
Hess Select, North Coast................................................ 46
Josh Reserve, North Coast.............................................. 49
B.R. Cohn, “Silver Label,” Napa Valley............................ 52
Rodney Strong, “Knights Valley,” Sonoma...................... 55
Simi, Sonoma County..................................................... 56
Mt. Veeder, Napa Valley................................................. 75
Chateau St. Michelle Cold Creek, Columbia Valley......... 74
Beringer, “Knights Valley,” Sonoma................................ 75
Clos Du Val, Napa Valley................................................. 94
Jordan, Alexander Valley.............................................. 101
Hess Collection, Mt. Veeder......................................... 103
St. Supery, Napa Valley................................................ 103
Prisoner, Napa Valley................................................... 107
Sequoia Grove, Napa Valley......................................... 110
Robert Mondavi, Oakville............................................ 112
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellar, “Artemis,” Napa Valley.......... 141
Groth, Oakville............................................................. 136
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley......................................... 138
Pahlmeyer, Jayson, Napa Valley................................... 142
Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley.......................................... 150
Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley................................. 151
Far Niente, Napa Valley................................................ 220
Groth, Reserve, Oakville.............................................. 285
Beringer, Private Reserve, Napa Valley........................ 292

C H A R D O N N A Y
J. Lohr, “Riverstone,” Monterey..................................... 34
Complicated, Sonoma.................................................... 37	
Cave de Lugny, Burgundy............................................... 40
Beringer, Napa Valley..................................................... 40
Frei Brothers, Reserve, Russian River............................. 42
Rutherford Ranch, Napa Valley...................................... 45
Francis Coppola, “Directors Cut,” Russian River............. 47
Mer Soleil, Unoaked, California...................................... 47
Landmark, “Overlook,” Sonoma..................................... 48
La Crema, Sonoma Coast................................................ 52
Sonoma-Cutrer, “Russian River Ranches,” Sonoma......... 54
Rombauer, Carneros...................................................... 75
Stags Leap, “Karia Vineyard,” Napa Valley..................... 79
Jordan, Russian River..................................................... 79
Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley...................................... 92
Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley................................. 131

R O S É

Fleurs de Prairie, Cotes de Provance, France.................. 44 

Murrietas Well, Livermore, California............................ 48

Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence............................ 59 

Chateau Miraval, Cotes de Provence, France.................. 59

Wolffer Estate, Sumer in a Bottle, Provence................... 68

P I N O T  N O I R
Beringer, “Founders Estate,” Napa................................. 28
Greg Norman, Santa Barbara.......................................... 32
Hahn, Monterey............................................................. 36
Firesteed, Oregon.......................................................... 43
Pali Wine Company, “Riviera,” Sonoma......................... 43
Meiomi, California......................................................... 44
Benton Lane, Willamette Valley..................................... 45
Rodney Strong, Russian River......................................... 45
La Crema, Sonoma......................................................... 56
Davis Bynum, “James’ Vineyard,” Russian River.............. 61
Francis Coppola, Director’s Cut, Russian River............... 62
Landmark, “Overlook,” Sonoma County......................... 62
King Estate, Oregon........................................................ 64
Sonoma-Cutrer,” Russian River...................................... 69
Belle Glos, Clark and Telephone, Santa Barbara............. 70
Etude, Carneros............................................................. 77
Migration, Russian River................................................ 83
Flowers, Sonoma Coast.................................................. 91
Au Contraire, Carneros................................................... 93
Gary Farrell, Russian River........................................... 110
Cherry Pie, Stanley Ranch, Carneros............................ 100
Angela Estate, Yamhill-Carlton, Oregon....................... 103
Cuvaison “Spire”, Carneros.......................................... 106
Merry Edwards, Russian River...................................... 126

S Y R A H  /  S H I R A Z  /  Z I N F A N D E L
Zinfandel, Gnarly Head, “Old Vines”, Lodi...................... 28
Zinfandel, Kunde, Sonoma............................................. 52
Petite Syrah/Petite Verdot, Petit Petit, Micheal David, Lodi.... 44
Shiraz, Penfolds, “Maxs”, Australia................................ 44
Zinfandel, Seghesio, Sonoma......................................... 46
Zinfandel, 7 Deadly Zins, Lodi........................................ 48 
Zinfandel, Saldo by Prisoner Wine Co., California.......... 52
Syrah, Bell, Sierra Foothills............................................. 55
Petite Sirah, Girard , Napa Valley................................... 62
Zinfandel, Mount Peak “Rattlesnake”, Sonoma............. 81

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C

13 Celsius, Marlborough, New Zealand.......................... 36

Oyster Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand......................... 36

Rodney Strong, Charlotte’s Home, Sonoma.................... 40

Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand.................... 44

Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand....................... 44

Sinegal Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley................. 55

St. Supery, Napa Valley.................................................. 58

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, “Aveta,” Napa Valley.............. 58 

Duckhorn, Napa Valley................................................... 60 

Cade, Napa Valley.......................................................... 65 

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand......................... 66

Sancerre, Maison Belles, Loire, France........................... 70

Sancerre, Jacques Dumont, France................................. 79

P I N O T  G R I G I O / P I N O T  G R I S
Mezzacorona, Delle Venezie..........................................  29 
Gabbiano, Cavaliere D’Oro, Delle Venezie...................... 36
Castello Banfi, San Angelo, Tuscany............................... 41
Van Duzer, Pinot Gris, Willamette.................................. 46
Kracher, Pinot Gris, Alsace............................................. 56
Santa Margherita, Alto Adige......................................... 59 

J.P. Chenet, Brut, France, 187ml..................................... 10 
Mionetto, Prosecco, Treviso, 187ml............................... 12 
Chandon, Brut, Napa Valley, 187ml................................ 19 
Chandon, Rose, Napa Valley, 187ml................................ 19 
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, Epernay, 187ml........... 30 
Rosé, Prosecco, Zardetto, Italy....................................... 36 

French Blue, Cremant de Bordeaux, France.................... 49 
Prosseco Zero, Treviso, Italy........................................... 49
Rosé, Prosecco Zero, Treviso, Italy................................. 49 
Piper Heidsieck, Brut, Reims, 375 ML............................. 68 
Rosé, Piper Heidsieck, Reims ........................................ 98 
Perrier-Jouet, Brut, Epernay ........................................ 104 

Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, Epernay.................... 107
Taittinger, Brut, Reims ................................................. 108
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, Reims ................... 135 
Rosé Moet & Chandon, Imperial, Epernay ................... 125 
Dom Perignon, Epernay............................................... 372
Krug, Grand Cuvee Brut, Reims .................................... 417 

CO Dinner Wine 9.21.23

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

R O S É  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

W H I T E  W I N E S

R E D  W I N E S

C H A M P A G N E  A N D  S P A R K L I N G

C L A S S I C  S E A F O O D  R E D S
Valpolicella, Zenato, Italy............................................... 33 
Malbec, Santa Julia, Mendoza, Argentina....................... 36
Garnacha, Atteca, Spain....................................................... 39
Cabernet Franc, Achaval Ferrer, Medoza........................ 39 
Malbec, Catena, Mendoza, Argentina............................ 42
Chianti Classico, Castello Banfi, Italy............................. 48 
Chianti Classico, Castello Di Bossi, Italy......................... 49
Ripasso della Valpolicella, Tinazzi, Italy......................... 53
Chianti Classico, Peppoli, Antinori, Italy........................ 57 
Chianti Classico, Ruffino, Riserva Ducale, Gold Label, Italy......85
Rosso Di Montalcino, Banfi, Italy................................... 58 
Chateau Greysac, Medoc, Bourdeaux............................. 67
Brunello di Montalcino, Poggio del Pino, Italy................ 94
Barolo Riserva, Cancello del Barone, Italy...................... 88 
Barolo, Michele Chiarlo, Italy....................................... 115
Amarone, Masi, Costasera, Italy................................... 108 
Brunello Di Montalcino, Banfi, Italy............................. 135
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, Chateau De Beaucastel........... 175

P R O S E C C O  B Y  T H E  G L A S S
Prosecco Zero, Treviso, Italy........................................... 13 
Rosé, Spumante Zero, Treviso, Italy................................ 13 

wine flight (4) 2 OZ TASTES OF EACH WINE ON TAP.......17

D r y
	 Chateau Miraval, Cotes de Provence, France............ 16
	 Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, France.......... 16
	 Wolffer Estate, Sumer in a Bottle, Provence.............. 18		
	 Fleurs de Prairie, Cotes de Provance, France............. 12
	 S w e e t


